
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Beard Andover High School 271.0 300.0

2 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 305.0 300.0

3 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 273.0 270.0

4 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 331.6 215.0

5 Westin Haworth Piper High School 286.4 205.0

6 Jonah Payton Maize South High School 261.4 175.0

7 Wilde Baird Piper High School 275.8 120.0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caden Beard Andover High School 271.0 430.0

2 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 305.0 425.0

3 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 331.6 420.0

4 Westin Haworth Piper High School 286.4 410.0

5 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 273.0 405.0

6 Jonah Payton Maize South High School 261.4 285.0

7 Wilde Baird Piper High School 275.8 250.0

Men's PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Caden Beard Andover High School 271.0 520.0

2 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 305.0 515.0

3 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 331.6 455.0

4 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 273.0 450.0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Westin Haworth Piper High School 286.4 430.0

6 Jonah Payton Maize South High School 261.4 300.0

7 Wilde Baird Piper High School 275.8 295.0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caden Beard Andover High School 271.0 1250.0 10

2 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 305.0 1240.0 8

3 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 273.0 1125.0 6

4 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 331.6 1090.0 4

5 Westin Haworth Piper High School 286.4 1045.0 2

6 Jonah Payton Maize South High School 261.4 760.0 1

7 Wilde Baird Piper High School 275.8 665.0 0

Men's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Caden Beard Andover High School 271.0 4.613

21 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 273.0 4.121

22 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 305.0 4.066

24 Westin Haworth Piper High School 286.4 3.649

27 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 331.6 3.287

31 Jonah Payton Maize South High School 261.4 2.907

32 Wilde Baird Piper High School 275.8 2.411


